
1/3

Moderate = 120
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the world is round it turns me on
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Because... ...the world... ... is round
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Aaaah
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Because the wind is high it blows my mind

5

7
6

7
6

4

5
6
6

5
6
6

4

5
6
6

5
6
6

4

5
6
6

5
6
6

4

5
6
6

5
6
6

6

2
2
2
4

2
2
2

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



2/3

30
Because... ...the wind...
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... is high Aaah
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                     Love is old, love is new                      Love is 
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all, love is you Bridge
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Because the sky is blue it makes me cry
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Because... ...the sky...
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... is blue Aaah
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Outro
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